Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Hutchin - (827389) - Tavistock SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.56
2:01.66
2:03.49
2:04.34
2:16.68
2:17.05
2:18.43
2:22.89
2:23.12
2:24.66
2:28.37
2:34.38
2:41.80
2:43.17
2:48.59
3:12.08
3:16.11
3:29.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.66
2:01.56
2:03.49
2:04.34

2:16.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
544
521
510

381
369
336
334
324
300
266
231
225

138
130
107

WA Pts

544
546
521
510
384

Round

I m =m I

Mmoo m

m I I M

Round

F
F
H

Date

31/01/16
01/10/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
05/10/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
03/03/13
06/10/13
03/03/13
25/11/12
07/10/12
24/03/12
24/03/12
08/04/12
18/06/11
28/11/10
03/10/10

Date

01/10/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
05/10/14

Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Championships

Exeter November Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Development Gala

Exeter November Meet

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Meet

Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Exeter
Exeter
Weston-Super-Mare
Kingsbridge
Exeter

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

W W w

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.05
2:18.43
2:23.12
2:22.89
2:24.66
2:28.37
2:34.38
2:48.59
2:41.80
2:43.17
3:12.08
3:16.11

3:29.14

Copyright 2024

369
334
336
324
300
266
204
231

138
130
107

T

I M

02/03/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
03/03/13
03/03/13
25/11/12
07/10/12
08/04/12
24/03/12
24/03/12
18/06/11
28/11/10
03/10/10

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter November Meet

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Development Gala

Exeter November Meet

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Weston-Super-Mare
Exeter
Exeter
Kingsbridge
Exeter

Plymouth

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



