Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Hutchin - (827389) - Tavistock SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.56	546	F	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:01.66	544	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:03.49	521	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:04.34	510	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:16.68	384	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth		3
2:17.05	381	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:18.43	369	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:22.89	336	F	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:23.12	334	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:24.66	324	Н	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:28.37	300	F	25/11/12	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Mt Kelly	3
2:34.38	266	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:41.80	231	F	24/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Mt Kelly	2
2:43.17	225	Н	24/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Mt Kelly	2
2:48.59	204	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Mt Kelly	3
3:12.08	138	F	18/06/11	Devon County Development Gala	Kingsbridge	Mt Kelly	3
3:16.11	130	F	28/11/10	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Mt Kelly	3
3:29.14	107		03/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.66	544	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:01.56	546	F	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:03.49	521	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:04.34	510	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:16.68 Copyright 202	384 4	F	05/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:17.05	381	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:18.43	369	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:23.12	334	F	06/10/13	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:22.89	336	F	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:24.66	324	Н	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	2
2:28.37	300	F	25/11/12	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Mt Kelly	3
2:34.38	266	F	07/10/12	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3
2:48.59	204	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Mt Kelly	3
2:41.80	231	F	24/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Mt Kelly	2
2:43.17	225	Н	24/03/12	Devon County Championships	Exeter	Mt Kelly	2
3:12.08	138	F	18/06/11	Devon County Development Gala	Kingsbridge	Mt Kelly	3
3:16.11	130	F	28/11/10	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Mt Kelly	3
3:29.14	107		03/10/10	Plymouth Annual Swim Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3